¸SMB100A
Setting standards in the mid-range
Analog Signal Generator – 9 kHz to 6 GHz
Excellent signal characteristics, high fl exibility, plus low cost of
ownership are key criteria when it comes to selecting a signal
source. The analog ¸SMB100A signal generator superbly
handles all these requirements, as a well-planned effort to fulfi ll
them was made right from the initial stages of development. The

USA and Canada: +1-888-837-8772, customer.support@rsa.rohde-schwarz.com
Asia: +65 65 130 488, customersupport.asia@rohde-schwarz.com
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Signal Generator1) ¸SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Options
RF Path
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz ¸SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz ¸SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz ¸SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO ¸SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
Pulse Modulator ¸SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator ¸SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
1) The base unit must be ordered together with an R&S®SMB-B101/-B102/-B103/-B106 frequency option.
Specifications in brief
Frequency
Frequency range ¸SMB-B101/-B102/-B103/-B106 9 kHz to 1.1/2.2/3.2/6 GHz
Setting time SCPI mode